
Task Name Duration Start Finish

Publish NOI (60 day comment period) 40 days Fri 12/19/03 Thu 2/12/04

MSA/Collaboration 81 days Thu 1/8/04 Thu 4/29/04

Conduct Public Scoping/RAC Meetings/ACEC 192 days Thu 1/8/04 Fri 10/1/04

Agency Coordination 187 days Thu 1/8/04 Fri 9/24/04

Compile Public Scoping Comments/Scoping Report 20 days Tue 6/29/04 Mon 7/26/04

Identify Desired Future Condition 20 days Fri 9/10/04 Thu 10/7/04

Compile Draft Proposed Action 40 days Mon 9/27/04 Fri 11/19/04

Draft Chapters 1 - 3 DEIS 60 days Mon 10/4/04 Fri 12/24/04

Public Scoping Draft Proposed Action (60 calendar days) 40 days Mon 12/13/04 Fri 2/4/05

End of Scoping Period 0 days Fri 2/4/05 Fri 2/4/05

Summarize Scoping Comments 20 days Fri 2/4/05 Thu 3/3/05

Develop Alternatives/Revise RMP 40 days Wed 2/23/05 Tue 4/19/05

RAC Meetings/Agency Coordination 80 days Mon 3/21/05 Fri 7/8/05

Compile Revised RMP/DEIS 60 days Fri 5/20/05 Thu 8/11/05

Revised RMP/DEIS Review 40 days Thu 8/11/05 Wed 10/5/05

Print/Publish Draft RMP/EIS 10 days Wed 10/5/05 Tue 10/18/05

NOA Published in Fed Reg 0 days Fri 10/21/05 Fri 10/21/05

Public Comment Period on DEIS (90 days) 65 days Fri 10/21/05 Thu 1/19/06

Conduct Public Meetings 20 days Thu 11/10/05 Wed 12/7/05

Public Comment Period Ends 0 days Thu 1/19/06 Thu 1/19/06

Summarize Comments 20 days Thu 1/19/06 Wed 2/15/06

Prepare Preliminary Final RMP/EIS 60 days Wed 2/15/06 Tue 5/9/06

Review Preliminary Final RMP/EIS 40 days Tue 5/9/06 Mon 7/3/06

Print/Publish Final RMP/EIS 30 days Mon 7/3/06 Fri 8/11/06

Issue Final RMP/EIS/30 Day Protest Period 21 days Fri 8/11/06 Sun 9/10/06

Governor's Consistency Review (60 calendar days) 42 days Fri 8/11/06 Mon 10/9/06

Record of Decision 0 days Mon 10/9/06 Mon 10/9/06
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